2022-2023 Plano ISD Academic Calendar

Early Childhood Hours - Full Day Prek Programs

. Beaty, Isaacs & Pearson: 7:55 AM —3:00 PM

. Head Start: 7:55 AM - 3:00 PM

. Barron, Boggess, Christie, Forman, Haggar, Huffman, Hughston, Jackson, Mathews, Memorial, Mendenhall, Mitchell, Sigler,

Thomas and Weatherford: 7:40 AM - 2:45 PM
Elementary School Hours: 7:40 AM - 2:45 PM

Middle School Hours: 8:25 AM - 3:30 PM

High School & Senior High School: 9:00 AM - 4:15 Pm
Health Sciences Academy & IB World School: 9:00 AM - 4:15 PM
Plano ISD Academy High School: 9:20 AM - 4:30 PMm

Guinn Special Programs Center: Elementary (K-5) 7:40 AM — 2:45 PM and Middle, High/Sr. High (6-12) 8:30 AM — 3:45 PM

STAFF ONLY DATES

New Teachers — July 28-29 & Aug. 1-2: Training/Professional Learning
Staff — Aug. 3: Campus Day; Aug. 4: Curriculum/Professional Learning Aug. 5 & 8: District Business/Campus Aug. 9: Campus Day/Work Day

Date

Description

Updated: March 8, 2023

August 10 (Wed)

First Day of Classes for Students

September 2 (Fri)

Student Holiday | Staff Development | Work Day

September 5 (Mon)

Student and Teacher Holiday

October 10 (Mon)

Student and Teacher Holiday

October 11 (Tue)

Student Holiday | Staff Development | Work Day

November 21 — 22 (Mon - Tue)

Student Thanksgiving Holiday | Teacher Work Day | Professional Learning Trade

Day

November 23 — 25 (Wed - Fri)

Thanksgiving Break (Student and Teacher Holiday)

December 16 (Fri)

Last Day of First Semester | EARLY RELEASE

December 19 — January 2

Winter Break (Student and Teacher Holiday)

January 3 (Tue)

Student Holiday | Staff Development | Work Day

January 4 (Wed)

Classes Resume — Start of Second Semester

January 16 (Mon)

Student and Teacher Holiday

February 20 (Mon)

Student and Teacher Holiday

March 6 — 10 (Mon - Fri)

Spring Break (Student and Teacher Holiday)

March 13 (Mon)

Student Holiday | Staff Development | Work Day

April 6 (Thu)*

First Inclement Weather Make-Up Day — School in Session

April 7 (Fri.)

Student and Teacher Holiday

April 10 (Mon)**

Student and Teacher Holiday (Second Inclement Weather Day)

April 24 (Mon)

Student Holiday | Staff Development | Work Day

May 26 (Fri)

Last Day of Classes for Students | EARLY RELEASE

TBD

Plano ISD Academy High School Graduation

TBD

*First inclement weather day: April 6

EXAM DISMISSAL TIMES: High/Senior High Schools release at 1:00 PM, Academy High School releases at 1:30 PM

Senior High School Graduations

**Second inclement weather day: April 10

Middle Schools release at 12:40 PM ON THE LAST DAY OF EXAMS ONLY. EARLY RELEASE at 12 noon for Elementary and 11:55 AM for Early Childhood Schools: Beaty,

Isaacs, Pearson and Head Start.

First Semester
End of 1st Grading Period October 7

End of 2nd Grading Period December 16

TOTAL INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS ALL GRADE LEVELS: 175 days
Second Semester

Total Days First Semester:

41 days End of 3rd Grading Period 41 days
43 days End of 4th Grading Period 50 days
84 days Total Days Second Semester: 91 days





